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AGENCY NAME TITLE Email Phone 

BH Care - 

Shoreline 

Lisa Rand CSS Program Manager 

lrand@bhcare.org 

203-483-2645 

ext. 3250 

 Lauren Doll Clinical Team Leader ldoll@bhcare.org 203-483-2650 

Ext. 2284 

 Sara Magistro Clinical Site Director smagistro@bhcare.org 

 

203) 483-2650 

x2237 

BH Care - Valley Jill Herbert CSS Program Manager JHerbert@bhcare.org 203-736-2601 

ext. 1135 

 Cynthia McCahill Clinical Site Director cmccahill@bhcare.org 203-736-2601 

Ext. 1237 

 David Duffield CSS Lead Dduffield@bhcare.org 

 
203-736-2601 

ext. 1226 

 Rita Tropper Clinical Team Leader rtropper@bhcare.org 

 

203-736-2601 

ext.1246 

Bridges Healthcare 

Inc. 

Dawn Silver 

DeAngelis 

Director of Community 

Support Services  dsilver@bridgesmilford.org 203-878-6365 

ext.338 

 Colleen Conroy Coordinator of Adult 

Services 

cconroy@bridgesmilford.org 

 

203-878-6365 

ext. 340 

Catholic Charities 

of Fairfield 

Charles Coretto Program Director   

ccoretto@ccfc-ct.org 
203-748-0848 

ext.226 

 David Johnston Program Coordinator djohnston@ccfc-ct.org 

203-788-6340 

Chrysalis Center Kimberly-May Miller 

 

Chief Program Officer 

for Community Services 

kmiller@chrysaliscenterct.org 

 

 

860-263-

4424          

 

 Zaida Hernandez Program Manager zhernandez@chrysaliscenterct.org 

 

860-263-4406 

CMHA Amanda Ross Assistant Clinical 

Director 

ACTT/ACMAT/CSP 

aross@cmhacc.org 

 

 

 

 

Marina Manoccio CSS Lead mmanocchio@cmhacc.org 860-229-2711 

ext. 1631 

CHR-Manchester Kris Smith Senior Program Director ksmith@chrhealth.org 

 

860-432-8775  

 Vlad Santiago Program Director VSantiago@chrhealth.org 

 

860-730-8674 

 Kyra Brown 

 

Supervisor kbrown@chrhealth.org 

 

860-730-8671 

CHR-Enfield 

 

Suzanne Chayes Senior Program Director  
schayes@chrhealth.org 

860-835-7235 
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CHR-

Enfield/Bloomfield 

Rebecca Sorornejad Director rsorornejad@chrhealth.org 

 860-835-7292 

CHR-Bloomfield Lynn McKenney Supervisor LMcKenney@CHRHEALTH.ORG 860-730-8910 

Continuum Jessica Muolo CSP  Director JMuolo@continuumct.org 

 203- 710-6340 

 
Edmundo Flores CSP Program Manager 

Dhorn@continuumct.org 

 
203- 752-8722 

LifeBridge 

Community 

Services  

Carissa Mott CSP Manager 

cmott@lifebridgect.org 

 

 

 

Gilead(Gateway) Adriana Coler Program Director mcoler@gileadcs.org 

 

860-526-2624 

 Joanne Tan  Clinical Director jtan@gileadcs.org 

 

860-543-5818 

InterCommunity  Shawn Decker CSP Team Leader sdecker@intercommunityct.org 

 

860-249-9256 

Norwalk Hospital Daniel Cicero Team Leader Daniel.Cicero@wchn.org 203-855-3534 

 Liz Peralta Manager, Department of 

Psychiatry 

Elizabeth.Peralta@wchn.org 

 

203-852-2359 

 

Reliance Health Brian Parkhurst Team Leader bparkhurst@reliancehealthinc.org 

 

860-887-6536 

ext. 215 

 Sheila Lake Service Director 

 

slake@reliancehouse.org 

 

860-887-6536 

ext. 211 

 Heather-Renae Paul Program Director hrpaul@reliancehealthinc.org 

 

860-887-6536 

ext 264 

Rushford Colleen Marotta CSP Supervisor Colleen.Marotta@hhchealth.org 

 

203-630-5347 

 Karen Robinson Clinical Supervisor karen.robinson@hhchealth.org 

 

 

 Lynnette Sparkman-

McLaurin 

Team Lead Lynnette.Sparkman@hhchealth.org 

 

203-634-7032 

Sound Community 

Services 

Jaimi Vann Director of Community 

Supports 

jaimi.vann@soundcommunityservi

ces.org 

 

860-772-5788 

 

 

 

Sheila Perry  Program Coordinator sheila.perry@soundcommunityserv

ices.org 

 

United Services Dorayne Carter Team Leader 

 

dvdfcarter@usmhs.org 

 

869-774-2020 
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 Brenda Colon CSP Coordinator bcolon@usmhs.org 

 

860- 456-2261 

 Lori Behling Division Director-

Community Support 

Services 

wllkbehling@usmhs.org 

 

860-456-2261 

ext.5674 

 Michael Johnson Program Manager (TL) mjohnson@usmhs.org 

 

860-456-2261 

 Tina Duvall 

 

CSP Coordinator tduvall@usmhs.org 
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